Service Notice For Case: 21-0595—WW-A_IR

2/22/22, 1:45 PM
CASE NUMBER: 21-0595-WW-AIR
CASE DESCRIPTION: SAC(::; Shlo, Inc. - Application to increase rates and charges for waterworks
DATE OF SERVICE: 2/22/2022
DOCUMENT SIGNED 02,22/ 2.2
ON: —
Sign Here: W rvi
| APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
AQUA OHIO INC MILLER, CHRISTOPHER L
ICE MILLER LLP
6650 SOUTH AVENUE 250 WEST STREET
BOARDMAN,OH 44512-3656 COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:614-462-5033
Fax:614-224-3886

Email:CHRISTOPHER MILLER@ICEMILLER.COM

AQUA OHIO INC REGIONAL
CONTROLLER NONE
PAUL HANLEY
1000 S SCHUYLER AVE
KANKAKEE,IL 60901
Phone:(815) 614-2033
ATTORNEY %
PARTY QF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Woods, Nicole R. Ms.
Ice Miller LLP
250 West Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)462-2319
Email:nicole.woods@jicemiller.com
none *Russell, Mark Mr.

file://{C /disReports/21-0535-WW-AIRServiceNotice html

City of Marion, Ohio
233 W. Center St.
Marion,OH 43302
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2/22/22, 1:45 PM
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Service Notice For Case: 21-0595-WW-AIR

Phone:(740)387-4817
Email:lawdirectormarion@gmail.com

*Bremer, Dorothy
PUCO Staff
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-1847
Email:dorothy.bremer@puco.ohio.gov

*Mallarnee, Patricia J. Ms.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

65 E. State St.

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1310
Email:patricia.mallarnee@occ.ohio.gov

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.

Ohio Consumers' Counsel

65 East State St.

7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Chio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

2/4



2/22/22, 1:45 PM Service Notice For Case: 21-0535-WW-AIR
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Schaefer, Krystina M Ms.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43201
Phone:(614)466-6493
Email:Krystina.Schaefer@puc.state.oh.us

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
Perry Township (Franklin County) Administrator NONE
Beth Beatty
7125 Sawmill Road
Dublin,OH 43016
Phone:614-889-2669
INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CITY OF MARION *Russell, Mark D Mr.
MARK D RUSSELL Law Director's Office
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2/22/22, 1:45 PM Service Notice For Case: 21-0595-WW-AIR

223 W. CENTER STREET 233 W. Center Street
MARION ,OH 43302 Marion,OH 43302
Phone:740-387-4817 Phone:740-387-4817

Fax:740-382-4921
Email:lawdirector@yahoo.com

Office of The Ohio Consumers' Counsel NONE
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,Oh 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9531
Email:amy.botschner.obrien@occ.ohio.gov

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN, AMY

OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7TH FL 65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL
COLUMBUS,0H 43215 COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-9575

Email: AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV
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